M4350
IT and AV
Managed Switches
Designed for the most demanding AV over IP installations of up to
thousands of endpoints. The M4350 brings all the simplicity from
the M4250 AV Line packed in more Enterprise-class hardware with
redundant power supplies and larger fabrics with 25G and 100G
uplinks. The revolutionary NETGEAR AV user interface and Engage™

M4350-24G4XF
Fully Managed Switch
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: GSM4328-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: GSM4328-100AJS (JP, AU)
• China: GSM4328-100PRS
• Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
• 24 Gigabit PoE+ ports with 4 10GBASE-X SFP+ uplinks.
• 880W internal power supply providing 648W of PoE budget.
• 1 slot for modular power supply (1+1 redundancy and/or EPS share).
• Any APS350W, APS600Wv2, APS920W, or APS2000W can be used.
• The PoE budget can reach 720W, when the redundant PoE budget
remains 648W.
• Virtual Chassis stacking provides non-stop forwarding (NSF) and
hitless failover.
• Layer 3 feature set includes static, policy-based, and dynamic routing.
• NETGEAR IGMP Plus™, AV User Interface, and Engage Controller
speed up AV installations.
• NETGEAR ProSAFE® Limited Lifetime Hardware Warranty.
• Lifetime Next Business Day Hardware Replacement.
• Dimensions: 440*400*43.2 mm
• Weight: 6.41Kg (14.13 lb)
Components
PAGE 14
M4350-48G4XF
Fully Managed Switch
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: GSM4352-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: GSM4352-100AJS (JP, AU)
• China: GSM4352-100PRS
• Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
• 48 Gigabit PoE+ ports with 4 10GBASE-X SFP+ uplinks.
• 550W internal power supply providing 236W of PoE budget.
• 2 slots for modular power supplies (1+1 redundancy and/or EPS

M4350-44M4X4V
Fully Managed Switch
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: MSM4352-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Americas, TAA Compliant: MSM4352-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: MSM4352-100AJS (JP, AU)
• China: MSM4352-100PRS
• Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
• 44 2.5G and 4 10G/Multi-gig PoE++ ports with 4 25GBASE-X SFP28
uplinks.
• 550W internal power supply providing 194W of PoE budget.
• 2 slots for modular power supplies (1+1 redundancy and/or EPS share).
• Any APS350W, APS600Wv2, APS920W, or APS2000W can be used.
• The PoE budget can reach 3,314W, the redundant PoE budget can
reach 1,794W.
• Virtual Chassis stacking provides non-stop forwarding (NSF) and hitless
failover.
• Layer 3 feature set includes static, policy-based, and dynamic routing.
• NETGEAR IGMP Plus™, AV User Interface, and Engage Controller
speed up AV installations.
• NETGEAR ProSAFE® Limited Lifetime Hardware Warranty.
• Lifetime Next Business Day Hardware Replacement.
• Dimensions: 440x400x43.2 mm
• Weight: 7.34Kg (16.18 lb)
PAGE 16
M4350-8X8F
Fully Managed Switch
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: XSM4316-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: XSM4316-100AJS (JP, AU)
• China: XSM4316-100PRS
• Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
• 8 10G/Multi-Gig ports, and 8 10GBASE-X SFP+ ports.
• 240W internal power supply.
• Half-width form factor enables one or two switches in a single rack
space for redundant top-of-rack.
• Virtual Chassis stacking provides non-stop forwarding (NSF) and
hitless failover.
• Layer 3 feature set includes static, policy-based, and dynamic routing.
• NETGEAR IGMP Plus™, AV User Interface, and Engage Controller
speed up AV installations.
• NETGEAR ProSAFE® Limited Lifetime Hardware Warranty.
• Lifetime Next Business Day Hardware Replacement.
• Dimensions: 220x400x43.2 mm
• Weight: 4.05Kg (8.93 lb)
Components
PAGE 17
M4350-12X12F
Fully Managed Switch
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: XSM4324-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: XSM4324-100AJS (JP, AU)
• China: XSM4324-100PRS
• Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
• 12 10G/Multi-Gig ports, and 12 10GBASE-X SFP+ ports.
• 240W internal power supply.
• Half-width form factor enables one or two switches in a single rack space
for redundant top-of-rack.
• Virtual Chassis stacking provides non-stop forwarding (NSF) and hitless
failover.
• Layer 3 feature set includes static, policy-based, and dynamic routing.
• NETGEAR IGMP Plus™, AV User Interface, and Engage Controller speed
up AV installations.
• NETGEAR ProSAFE® Limited Lifetime Hardware Warranty.
• Lifetime Next Business Day Hardware Replacement.
• Dimensions: 220x400x43.2 mm
• Weight: 4.3Kg (9.48 lb)
Components
PAGE 18
M4350-24X4V
Fully Managed Switch
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: XSM4328CV-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Americas, TAA Compliant: XSM4328CV-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: XSM4328CV-100AJS (JP, AU)
• China: XSM4328CV-100PRS
• Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
• 24 10G/Multi-Gig PoE+ ports with 4 25GBASE-X SFP28 uplinks.
• 880W internal power supply providing 576W of PoE budget.
• 1 slot for modular power supply (1+1 redundancy and/or EPS share).
• Any APS350W, APS600Wv2, APS920W, or APS2000W can be used.
• The PoE budget can reach 720W, when the redundant PoE budget
remains 576W.
• Virtual Chassis stacking provides non-stop forwarding (NSF) and hitless
failover.
• Layer 3 feature set includes static, policy-based, and dynamic routing.
• NETGEAR IGMP Plus™, AV User Interface, and Engage Controller
speed up AV installations.
• NETGEAR ProSAFE® Limited Lifetime Hardware Warranty.
• Lifetime Next Business Day Hardware Replacement.
• Dimensions: 440x400x43.2 mm
• Weight: 6.58Kg (14.51 lb)
Components
PAGE 19
Components
M4350-24F4V
Fully Managed Switch
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: XSM4328FV-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: XSM4328FV-100AJS (JP, AU)
• China: XSM4328FV-100PRS
• Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
• 24 10GBASE-X SFP+ ports with 4 25GBASE-X SFP28 uplinks.
• 240W internal power supply
• 1 slot for modular power supply (1+1 redundancy).
• Any APS350W, APS600Wv2, APS920W, or APS2000W can be used.
• Virtual Chassis stacking provides non-stop forwarding (NSF) and hitless
failover.
• Layer 3 feature set includes static, policy-based, and dynamic routing.
• NETGEAR IGMP Plus™, AV User Interface, and Engage Controller speed
up AV installations.
• NETGEAR ProSAFE® Limited Lifetime Hardware Warranty.
• Lifetime Next Business Day Hardware Replacement.
• Dimensions: 440x400x43.2 mm
• Weight: 6.25Kg (13.78 lb)
PAGE 20
M4350-36X4V
Fully Managed Switch
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: XSM4340CV-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: XSM4340CV-100AJS (JP, AU)
• China: XSM4340CV-100PRS
• Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
• 36 10G/Multi-Gig PoE++ ports with 4 25GBASE-X SFP28 uplinks.
• 750W internal power supply providing 280W of PoE budget.
• 1 slot for modular power supply (1+1 redundancy and/or EPS share).
• Any APS600Wv3, APS1200Wv2, or APS2000Wv2 can be used.
• The PoE budget can reach 1,760W, when the redundant PoE budget
remains 280W.
• Virtual Chassis stacking provides non-stop forwarding (NSF) and hitless
failover.
• Layer 3 feature set includes static, policy-based, and dynamic routing.
• NETGEAR IGMP Plus™, AV User Interface, and Engage Controller speed
up AV installations.
• NETGEAR ProSAFE® Limited Lifetime Hardware Warranty.
• Lifetime Next Business Day Hardware Replacement.
• Dimensions: 440x400x43.2 mm
• Weight: 7.33Kg (16.16 lb)
Components
PAGE 21
M4350-24X8F8V
Fully Managed Switch
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: XSM4340V-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Americas, TAA Compliant: XSM4340V-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: XSM4340V-100AJS (JP, AU)
• China: XSM4340V-100PRS
• Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
• 24 10G/Multi-Gig PoE++ ports, 8 10GBASE-X SFP+ and 8 25GBASE-X
SFP28 ports.
• 750W internal power supply providing 290W of PoE budget.
• 1 slot for modular power supply (1+1 redundancy and/or EPS share).
• Any APS600Wv3, APS1200Wv2, or APS2000Wv2 can be used.
• The PoE budget can reach 1,770W, when the redundant PoE budget
remains 290W.
• Virtual Chassis stacking provides non-stop forwarding (NSF) and hitless
failover.
• Layer 3 feature set includes static, policy-based, and dynamic routing.
• NETGEAR IGMP Plus™, AV User Interface, and Engage Controller speed
up AV installations.
• NETGEAR ProSAFE® Limited Lifetime Hardware Warranty.
• Lifetime Next Business Day Hardware Replacement.
• Dimensions: 440x400x43.2 mm
• Weight: 7.24Kg (15.96 lb)
Components
PAGE 22
M4350-32F8V
Fully Managed Switch
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: XSM4340FV-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Americas, TAA Compliant: XSM4340FV-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: XSM4340FV-100AJS (JP, AU)
• China: XSM4340FV-100PRS
• Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
• 32 10GBASE-X SFP+ ports with 8 25GBASE-X SFP28 uplinks.
• 420W internal power supply
• 1 slot for modular power supply (1+1 redundancy).
• Any APS600Wv3, APS1200Wv2, or APS2000Wv2 can be used.
• Virtual Chassis stacking provides non-stop forwarding (NSF) and
hitless failover.
• Layer 3 feature set includes static, policy-based, and dynamic
routing.
• NETGEAR IGMP Plus™, AV User Interface, and Engage Controller
speed up AV installations.
• NETGEAR ProSAFE® Limited Lifetime Hardware Warranty.
• Lifetime Next Business Day Hardware Replacement.
• Dimensions: 440x400x43.2 mm
• Weight: 6.95Kg (15.32 lb)
Components
PAGE 23
M4350-16V4C
Fully Managed Switch
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: VSM4320C-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Americas, TAA Compliant: VSM4320C-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: VSM4320C-100AJS (JP, AU)
• China: VSM4320C-100PRS
• Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
• 16 25GBASE-X SFP28 ports with 4 100GBASE-X QSFP28 uplinks.
• 420W internal power supply
• 1 slot for modular power supply (1+1 redundancy).
• Any APS600Wv3, APS1200Wv2, or APS2000Wv2 can be used.
• Virtual Chassis stacking provides non-stop forwarding (NSF) and
hitless failover.
• Layer 3 feature set includes static, policy-based, and dynamic
routing.
• NETGEAR IGMP Plus™, AV User Interface, and Engage Controller
speed up AV installations.
• NETGEAR ProSAFE® Limited Lifetime Hardware Warranty.
• Lifetime Next Business Day Hardware Replacement.
• Dimensions: 440x400x43.2 mm
• Weight: 7.15Kg (15.77 lb)
Components
PAGE 24
M4350-40X4C
Fully Managed Switch
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: XSM4344C-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Americas, TAA Compliant: XSM4344C-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: XSM4344C-100AJS (JP, AU)
• China: XSM4344C-100PRS
• Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
• 40 10G/Multi-Gig PoE++ ports with 4 100GBASE-X QSFP28
uplinks.
• 750W internal power supply providing 196W of PoE budget.

APS350W
Power Supply Unit
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: APS350W-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: APS350W-100AJS (JP, AU)
• Asia Pacific: APS350W-10000S (no power cord)
• Warranty: 5 years
• PSU for M4350-24G4XF (GSM4328), M4350-48G4XF (GSM4352),
M4350-44M4X4V (MSM4352), M4350-24X4V (XSM4328CV), and
M4350-24F4V (XSM4328FV).
• C14 connector.
• 110V-240V AC power input.
• Up to 350W output power at 110/220V AC.
• 5-Year Warranty
Components
APS600Wv2
Power Supply Unit
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: APS600W-200NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: APS600W-200AJS (JP, AU)
• Asia Pacific: APS600W-20000S (no power cord)
• Warranty: 5 years
• PSU for M4350-24G4XF (GSM4328), M4350-48G4XF (GSM4352),
M4350-44M4X4V (MSM4352), M4350-24X4V (XSM4328CV), and
M4350-24F4V (XSM4328FV).
• C14 connector.
• 110V-240V AC power input.
• Up to 600W output power at 110/220V AC.
• 5-Year Warranty
PAGE 26
APS600Wv3
Power Supply Unit
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: APS600W-300NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: APS600W-300AJS (JP, AU)
• Asia Pacific: APS600W-30000S (no power cord)
• Warranty: 5 years
• PSU for M4350-36X4V (XSM4340CV), M4350-24X8F8V
(XSM4340V), M4350-32F8V (XSM4340FV), M4350-16V4C
(VSM4320C), and M4350-40X4C (XSM4344C).

APS1200Wv2
Power Supply Unit
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: APS1200W-200NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: APS1200W-200AJS (JP, AU)
• Asia Pacific: APS1200W-20000S (no power cord)
• Warranty: 5 years
• PSU for M4350-36X4V (XSM4340CV), M4350-24X8F8V
(XSM4340V), M4350-32F8V (XSM4340FV), M4350-16V4C
(VSM4320C), and M4350-40X4C (XSM4344C).
• C14 connector.
• 110V-240V AC power input.
• Up to 1,200W output power at 110/220V AC.
• 5-Year Warranty
Components
APS2000W
Power Supply Unit
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: APS2000W-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: APS2000W-100AJS (JP, AU)
• Asia Pacific: APS2000W-10000S (no power cord)
• Warranty: 5 years
• PSU for M4350-24G4XF (GSM4328), M4350-48G4XF (GSM4352),
M4350-44M4X4V (MSM4352), M4350-24X4V (XSM4328CV), and
M4350-24F4V (XSM4328FV).
• C14 connector.
• 110V-240V AC power input.
• Up to 1,000W output power at 110V AC.
• Up to 2,000W output power at 220V AC.
• 5-Year Warranty
PAGE 28
APS2000Wv2
Power Supply Unit
Ordering information
• Americas, Europe: APS2000W-200NES (NA, UK, EU)
• Asia Pacific: APS2000W-200AJS (JP, AU)
• Asia Pacific: APS2000W-20000S (no power cord)
• Warranty: 5 years
• PSU for M4350-36X4V (XSM4340CV), M4350-24X8F8V
(XSM4340V), M4350-32F8V (XSM4340FV), M4350-16V4C
(VSM4320C), and M4350-40X4C (XSM4344C).
• C14 connector.
• 110V-240V AC power input.
• Up to 1,000W output power at 110V AC.
• Up to 2,000W output power at 220V AC.
• 5-Year Warranty
Components
PAGE 29
Ordering information
• Worldwide: see table below
• Warranty: 5 years
Multimode Fiber (MMF) Single mode Fiber (SMF)
OM1 or OM2
62.5/125µm
OM3 or OM4
50/125µm 9/125µm
   10 Gigabit SFP+ AXM763
10GBase-LRM long reach multimode
802.3aq - LC duplex connector
up to 100m (328 ft)
AXM763-10000S (1 unit)
AXM763
10GBase-LRM long reach multimode
802.3aq - LC duplex connector
up to 165m (541 ft)
AXM763-10000S (1 unit)
AXM762
10GBase-LR long reach single mode
LC duplex connector
up to 10km (6.2 miles)
AXM762-10000S (1 unit)
AXM762P10-10000S (pack of 10 units)
AXM761
10GBase-SR short reach multimode
LC duplex connector
up to 300m (984 ft)
AXM761-10000S (1 unit)
AXM761P10-10000S (pack of 10 units)
AXM764
10GBase-LR LITE single mode
LC duplex connector
up to 2km (1.2 mile)
AXM764-10000S (1 unit)
   Gigabit SFP AGM731F
1000Base-SX short range multimode
LC duplex connector
up to 275m (902 ft)

at 100G.
PAGE 31
Ordering Information
NETGEAR M4350-24G4XF Fully Managed Switch (GSM4328)   -   24x1G PoE+ and 4xSFP+ (648W base, up to 720W)
     North America; Europe GSM4328-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific GSM4328-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific GSM4328-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-48G4XF Fully Managed Switch (GSM4352)   -   48x1G PoE+ and 4xSFP+ (236W base, up to 1,440W)
     North America; Europe  GSM4352-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific GSM4352-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific GSM4352-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-44M4X4V Fully Managed Switch (MSM4352)   -   44x2.5G, 4x10G/Multi-Gig PoE++ and 4xSFP28 25G (194W base, up to 3,314W)
     North America; Europe  MSM4352-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     North America; TAA Compliant MSM4352-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific MSM4352-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific MSM4352-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-8X8F Fully Managed Switch (XSM4316)   -   8x10G/Multi-Gig and 8xSFP+
     North America; Europe  XSM4316-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4316-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4316-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-12X12F Fully Managed Switch (XSM4324)   -   12x10G/Multi-Gig and 12xSFP+
     North America; Europe  XSM4324-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4324-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4324-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-24X4V Fully Managed Switch (XSM4328CV)   -   24x10G/Multi-Gig PoE+ and 4xSFP28 25G (576W base, up to 720W)
     North America; Europe  XSM4328CV-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     North America; TAA Compliant XSM4328CV-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4328CV -100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4328CV -100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-24F4V Fully Managed Switch (XSM4328FV)   -   24xSFP+ and 4xSFP28 25G
     North America; Europe  XSM4328FV-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4328FV-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4328FV-100PRS (CCC)
GSM4328
GSM4352
MSM4352
XSM4316
XSM4328CV
XSM4324
XSM4328FV
PAGE 32
Ordering Information
NETGEAR M4350-36X4V Fully Managed Switch (XSM4340CV)   -   36x10G/Multi-Gig PoE++ and 4xSFP28 25G (280W base, up to 1,760W)
     North America; Europe XSM4340CV-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340CV-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340CV-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-24X8F8V Fully Managed Switch (XSM4340V)   -   24x10G/Multi-Gig PoE++, 8xSFP+ and 8xSFP28 25G (290W base, up to 1,770W)
     North America; Europe  XSM4340V-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
    North America; TAA Compliant XSM4340V-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340V-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340V-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-32F8V Fully Managed Switch (XSM4340FV)   -   32xSFP+ and 8xSFP28 25G
     North America; Europe  XSM4340FV-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
    North America; TAA Compliant XSM4340FV-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340FV-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340FV-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-16V4C Fully Managed Switch (VSM4320C)   -   16xSFP28 25G and 4xQSFP28 100G
     North America; Europe  VSM4320C-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     North America; TAA Compliant VSM4320C-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific VSM4320C-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific VSM4320C-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-40X4C Fully Managed Switch (XSM4344C)   -   40x10G/Multi-Gig PoE++ and 4xQSFP28 100G (196W base, up to 1,676W)
     North America; Europe  XSM4344C-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     North America; TAA Compliant XSM4344C-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4344C-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4344C-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR APS350W   -   350W Power Supply Unit for M4350-24G4XF (GSM4328); M4350-48G4XF (GSM4352); M4350-44M4X4V (MSM4352); M4350-24X4V (XSM4328CV); M4350-24F4V (XSM4328FV)
M4350-24G4XF (GSM4328)
M4350-48G4XF (GSM4352)
M4350-44M4X4V (MSM4352)

VSM4320C
PAGE 33
Ordering Information
NETGEAR APS920W   -   920W Power Supply Unit for M4350-24G4XF (GSM4328); M4350-48G4XF (GSM4352); M4350-44M4X4V (MSM4352); M4350-24X4V (XSM4328CV); M4350-24F4V (XSM4328FV)
M4350-24G4XF (GSM4328)
M4350-48G4XF (GSM4352)
M4350-44M4X4V (MSM4352)
M4350-24X4V (XSM4328CV)
M4350-24F4V (XSM4328FV)
     North America; Europe APS920W-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific APS920W-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific APS920W-10000S (no power cords)
NETGEAR APS2000W   -   2000W Power Supply Unit  for M4350-24G4XF (GSM4328); M4350-48G4XF (GSM4352); M4350-44M4X4V (MSM4352); M4350-24X4V (XSM4328CV); M4350-24F4V (XSM4328FV)
     North America; Europe  APS2000W-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific APS2000W-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific APS2000W-10000S (no power cords)
NETGEAR APS600Wv3   -   600W Power Supply Unit for M4350-36X4V (XSM4340CV); M4350-24X8F8V (XSM4340V); M4350-32F8V (XSM4340FV); M4350-16V4C (VSM4320C); M4350-40X4C (XSM4344C)
M4350-36X4V (XSM4340CV)
M4350-24X8F8V (XSM4340V)
M4350-32F8V (XSM4340FV)
M4350-16V4C (VSM4320C)
M4350-40X4C (XSM4344C)
     North America; Europe  APS600W-300NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific APS600W-300AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific APS600W-30000S (no power cords)
NETGEAR APS1200Wv2   -   1200W Power Supply Unit for M4350-36X4V (XSM4340CV); M4350-24X8F8V (XSM4340V); M4350-32F8V (XSM4340FV); M4350-16V4C (VSM4320C); M4350-40X4C (XSM4344C)
     North America; Europe  APS1200W-200NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific APS1200W-200AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific APS1200W-20000S (no power cords)
NETGEAR APS2000Wv2   -   2000W Power Supply Unit for M4350-36X4V (XSM4340CV); M4350-24X8F8V (XSM4340V); M4350-32F8V (XSM4340FV); M4350-16V4C (VSM4320C); M4350-40X4C (XSM4344C)
     North America; Europe  APS2000W-200NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific APS2000W-200AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific APS2000W-20000S (no power cords)
** This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and covers unmodified hardware, fans and internal power supplies – not software or external power supplies, and
requires product registration at https://www.netgear.com/business/registration within 90 days of purchase; see https://www.netgear.com/about/warranty for details. Intended for indoor use only.
NETGEAR, the NETGEAR Logo and ProSAFE are trademarks of NETGEAR, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. Other brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks of their
respective holder(s). Information is subject to change without notice. © 2023 NETGEAR, Inc. All rights reserved.